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AIXTRON SE
ISIN: DE000AOWMPJ6

WKN: AOWMPJ

Overview
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Price

18.895 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-1.05% (-0.20)

DEOOOAOWMPJ6
AIXA

Xetra

EUR

Technology
Stock

2,127 EUR
GERMANY DAX

19.20 EUR
19.48 EUR
18.86 EUR
19.095 EUR
19.0915 EUR
353,619
6,749,206.56
2,357
110,333
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research
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2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download

o[ [= [= [

Sy

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=240836122,276498097
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A0WMPJ6&ID_NOTATION=24627359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A0WMPJ6&ID_NOTATION=24627359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21caa35de1d02ae6a20a172fd6b5f6af77af3033c3ea819b2331f48876e015be&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=88975fc190545b876&time=1723937933&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=394c69b48ce8aa58c5ce4f68938fb7dba8cf518940b1a6a3e6ec0544e2116435&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9f99b9bd29ffff30e&time=1723937933&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4f0c130687da9401e1ec475fed1532c0a1c23542a7516f555c866ccc74e40ff&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=46b0c31a67a6bf5cb&time=1723937933&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7b44f9c7071aedce642fe982222b83259126da371f657095cb54a1af2be1de5&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ad673e548a51f55b8&time=1723937933&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5743c3433a3589c0a7742258d8d01bae276e4e2e1f4c074e908ca38f65aab02e&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=66a12f8fc876c06d1&time=1723937933&tool=RSC

AIXTRON SE

Details

2024/08/16 17:35:27

Price
18.895 EUR

Difference

o

-1.05% (-0.20)

General attributes

ISIN DEOOOAOWMPJ6
Symbol AIXA
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,127 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 19.20 EUR
High 19.48 EUR
Low 18.86 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.095 EUR
VWAP 19.0915 EUR
Volume (pcs) 353,519
Trading volume 6,749,206.56
Number of trades 2,357
Last size 110,333
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -45.64% -46.46% -15.84%
Perf (abs.) -15.87 -16.40 -3.56
Beta 1.65 1.48 1.29
Volatility 58.22 47.52 46.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2023/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:55

17:36

39.100 EUR (2024/01/02
17.000 EUR (2024/08/13
39.890 EUR (2023/12/14
17.000 EUR (2024/08/13

Price

Trading

18.515 EUR (592,196
20.275 EUR (645,614
21.240 EUR (774,262

)
)
)
27.944 EUR (644,609)
)
)
)
)

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

18.895 EUR 6.75
18.97 EUR 0.00
18.99 EUR 1.89
18.855 EUR 0.05

26.78 CHF  0.00

2,357

253

75
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=24627359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24865177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24812925
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588633

AIXTRON SE

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03/27

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/15

2024/
07/09

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

09:33

17:30

08:16

08:16

21:08

21:15

18:00

16:07

19:31

08:01

19.155 EUR 0.00

18.985 EUR 0.00

19.045 EUR 0.00

19.045 EUR 0.00

18.985 EUR 0.04

21.00 USD 0.00

21.06 EUR 0.00

19.195 EUR 0.00

18.88 EUR 0.00

19.01 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24812924
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24934469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24895050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24812927
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30197638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24812926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24780650

AIXTRON SE

Company profile

Company Logo
/TN
FIXTRON

Contact Details
AIXTRON SE

Dornkaulstrasse 2 - 52134 Herzogenrath
Telefon: +49-2407-9030-0
Fax: +

E-mail: info@aixtron.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Felix J. Grawert Chairman of Managing

Board
Christian Member of Executive
Danninger Committee

Board of directors

Kim Schindelhauer
Anna Weber
Stefan Traeger
Alexander Friedrich
Everke

Frits J. van Hout

Karen Florschuetz

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@aixtron.com
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